

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214953

Letting Date: December 13, 2023

District(s): 22

Contract Description: TAA 23-30 - INSTALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS IN ALBANY SYRACUSE DIV

Line No / Item ID Item Description			Engineer's Estimate		(1) STRAIGHT LINE INDUSTRIES INC		(2) ACCENT STRIPE INC	
			Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0002	619.0101	(1)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL (DAILY OPERATIONS)								
0004	619.24	(1)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS								
0006	635.01030625	1,000.000	2.00000	2,000.00	1.50000	1,500.00	2.00000	2,000.00
CLEANING AND PREPARATION OF PAVEMENT SURFACES - 6" WIDTH LINES								
0008	635.0402 25	1,000.000	1.50000	1,500.00	1.50000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS ABRADING OF EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPES								
0010	685.0106 25	45,485.000	0.55000	25,016.75	0.40000	18,194.00	0.78000	35,478.30
WHITE EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES 6 INCH X 15 MILS								
0012	685.0206 25	22,623.000	0.55000	12,442.65	0.40000	9,049.20	0.78000	17,645.94
YELLOW EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES, 6 INCH X 15 MIL								
0014	685.1707 25	1,002,080.000	0.66000	661,372.80	0.70000	701,456.00	0.77000	771,601.60
WHITE HIGHLY REFLECTORIZED TRIPLE DROP EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPES 6 INCH WIDTH x 20 mil								

Tabulation of Bids
Contract ID: D214953

Letting Date: December 13, 2023

District(s): 22

Contract Description: TAA 23-30 - INSTALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS IN ALBANY SYRACUSE DIV

Line No / Item ID		Engineer's Estimate		(1) STRAIGHT LINE INDUSTRIES INC		(2) ACCENT STRIPE INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	0001 SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0016	685.1708 25 801,665.000 LF	0.66000	529,098.90	0.70000	561,165.50	0.77000	617,282.05
	YELLOW HIGHLY REFLECTORIZED TRIPLE DROP EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPES 6 INCH WIDTH x 20 mil						
0018	697.0203 25 63,000.000 DC	1.00000	63,000.00	1.00000	63,000.00	1.00000	63,000.00
	FIELD CHANGE ORDER (THRUWAY)						
0020	699.04 25 (1) MOBILIZATION LS	52,776.90000	52,776.90	55,234.00000	55,234.00	61,360.31000	61,360.31
Section Totals:			\$1,372,208.00		\$1,436,098.70		\$1,595,368.20
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$1,372,208.00		\$1,436,098.70		\$1,595,368.20
Contract Item Totals			\$1,372,208.00		\$1,436,098.70		\$1,595,368.20
Contract Time Totals			\$0.00				
Contract Grand Totals			\$1,372,208.00		\$1,436,098.70		1,595,368.20

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum